Kabelwartels Progress® messing
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Aansluitschroefdraad gasleiding

- Lange tweedelige dichting
- Niet volledig geisoleerd

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Materiaal

Dichting

O-ring

Bedrijfstemperatuur
Beschermingsklasse
Schroefdraad

Klemmbereich mit Inlet min.

Klemmbereich mit Inlet max.

Minimaal klembereik
Maximaal klembereik
Sleutelbreedte
Massawaarde H
Schroefdraadlengte L
Verzending

1 = Enkelvoudig afdichtingselement

1000.3/4G
7611614228693
Messing vernikkeld
TPE

NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

G 3/4"

12.5 mm

16.0 mm

16.0 mm

20.5 mm

30 mm

28 mm

10 mm

25
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